VisuNet FLX
System-*B-* with Enclosure with RFID
Reader RFID20-*
< Fully modular design which enables easy migration of individual
components
< Large application flexibility due to identical basic components that
can be configured as required
< Preinstalled RFID20-* Reader

with top and side sunshield: + approx. 3 kg
Dimensions 577 mm x 466 mm x 233 mm
Type Code
System-*B-* with Enclosure with RFID Reader RFID20-*
(1)- (2) (3)- (4)- (5)- (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)- (11) (12)
(1)-
RM-320S- Remote monitor - "System with enclosure"
PC-320S- Personal computer - "System with Enclosure"
(2) Explosion protection
N Industrial, general purpose (UL Ord Loc Listed for US & Canada)
R ATEX Zone 2/22 (Self declaration)
(3)- Temperature
B- -20 °C…50 °C
(4)- Display unit
22FC- 21.5 " (16:9), Full HD (1920 x 1080), capacitive touch, optical bonding
VisuNet FLX
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
5-
02
-1
7
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
5-
02
-1
7
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
21
76
3_
en
g.
pd
f
6Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
(5)- Power supply
D- 24 V DC
A- 115/230 V AC, 50-60 Hz
(6) Computing unit
1N Intel Celeron
2N Intel Core i5-7300U
(7) RAM
L 1x 8 GB, wide temperature grade
M 1x 16 GB, wide temperature grade
(8) Storage
N None [only ThinManager Ready]
L 64 GB M.2 SATA, wide temperature grade
P 256 GB, M.2 NVMe wide temperature grade
Q 512 GB, M.2 NVMe wide temperature grade